



SKE Construction, LLC

PO Box 1111

Cypress, Texas 77410

P- (281)585-4100 F-(281)585-5707

Boston St

September 25TH, 2025

PROPOSAL VALID FOR THIRTY (30) DAYS

Item #	Description of Item	Unit	Est. Quant.	Unit Price	Est. Total
1	Mobilization, Bonding, Insurance, Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
2	Install 6" HDPE waterline, in place of same or one size smaller waterline	LF	750	\$ 75.00	\$ 56,250.00
3	3/4"-1.5" service tap, install on 4"-8" waterline	EA	16	\$ 950.00	\$ 15,200.00
4	Reconnect service - short side, all depths (includes adjusting existing meter box to grade)	EA	8	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00
5	Reconnect service - long side up to 30', all depths (includes adjusting existing meter box to grade)	EA	8	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,800.00
6	Extra cement stab. Sand backfill 2.0 sacks/ton	TON		\$ 45.00	\$ -
7	Install 6"-8" wet connection, to any size	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
8	Install 6"-8" gate valve & valve box	EA	2	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
9	Rmv/rpl up to 5" concrete sidewalk/driveway (includes saw cutting, reinforcement)	SY		\$ 250.00	\$ -
10	Rmv/rpl up to 2" HMAc, Type D (incl. saw cut, tack coat, base repair)	SY		\$ 150.00	\$ -
11	Sodding	SY	450	\$ 7.00	\$ 3,150.00
12	Install new fire hydrant assembly, to include gate valve & box	EA	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
	Contract Price				\$ 119,000.00

Acceptance

Date